Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for September 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 17:10 Fontwell |Horace Hazel 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 292.68

Single 30th 15:00 Hexham |Lowanbehold 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 297.68

Single 30th 14:15 Fontwell |Desert Cross 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 302.68

Single 30th 13:50 Hexham |Ben Cee Pee 7.50 5.00 Non-runner - 307.68

M

Single 29th 19:10 Jumping Jack 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 307.68
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 29th 16:10 Warwick |Velator 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 312.68

Single 29th 15:40 Warwick |Barman 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 317.68

Single 28th 19:40 Kempton |Tafaakhor 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 302.68
(A.W)

Single 28th 17:15 Sligo Willow Grange 2.88 5.00 Win 1 7.05 307.68

Single 28th 15:10 Bangor- |Germany 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 300.63
on-Dee Calling

Single 28th 14:40 Bangor- |Net Work 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 290.13
on-Dee Rouge

Single 28th 14:10 Bangor- |Tempuran 7.00 5.00 Win 1 27.00 295.13
on-Dee

Single 27th 15:30 Kamool 6.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 268.13
Southwell

Single 27th 14:55 Theatre Mill 8.50 5.00 Win 1 30.00 248.13
Southwell

Single 26th 15:50 Hamilton |Jack Dexter 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - 218.13

Single 26th 15:40 Bath Jive Talking 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 218.13

Single 26th 15:30 Newton |Helium 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 223.13
Abbot

Single 25th 14:40 Epsom |Medieval 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 223.13

Single 25th 14:30 Black Redstart 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 209.38
Musselburgh

Single 24th 18:20 Hamilton |Lara 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 214.38

Carbonara

Single 24th 17:15 Hamilton |Election Day 4.00 5.00 Win 1 14.25 219.38

Single 24th 16:20 Market |Late Night Lily 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 205.13
Rasen

Single 24th 14:00 Market |Invocation 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 198.88
Rasen

Single 23rd 18:45 Mister Bob 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 203.88
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 23rd 17:15 Apple Of Our 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 186.38
\Worcester Eye

Single 23rd 16:40 Ballycash 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 191.38
\Worcester

Single 23rd 16:30 Haydock |Yangtze 5.50 5.00 Win 1 20.00 196.38

Single 23rd 15:40 Gifted Master 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 176.38
Newmarket

Single 22nd 16:35 Oceanus 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 181.38
Pontefract

Single 22nd 16:00 Memorial Day 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 186.38
Pontefract

Single 22nd 15:10 Storm Cry 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 156.38
Newmarket

Single 21st 20:40 Kempton |Sarsted 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 161.38
(A.W)

Single 21st 16:20 Renfrew Street 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 166.38
Goodwood

Single 21st 14:55 Perth Sword Of The 9.00 5.00 Win 1 32.50 171.38
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lord
Single 21st 14:20 Perth Sue Oscar 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 138.88
Single 20th 17:00 Warwick |What A 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 143.88
Scorcher
Single 20th 16:15 Ffos Las |Many Dreams 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 118.88
Single 19th 16:20 Hamilton |Darrington 2.20 5.00 Win 1 4.80 123.88
Single 19th 16:10 Kempton |His Kyllachy 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 119.08
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:40 Kempton |Caramuru 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 99.08
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:30 Mr Bien 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 104.08
Plumpton
Single 18th 15:30 Ahraam 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 109.08
Plumpton
Single 18th 15:00 Take A Bow 8.00 5.00 Win 1 31.50 114.08
Plumpton
Single 18th 14:00 Civil War 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 82.58
Plumpton
Single 17th 17:00 Dubka 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 82.58
Newmarket
Single 17th 14:25 Catterick |Naples Bay 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 71.33
Single 17th 13:45 Newbury |Tashaar 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 76.33
Single 16th 17:15 Newton |Cordey Warrior 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 81.33
Abbot
Single 16th 17:05 Hexham [Dun Faw Good 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.33
Single 16th 17:00 Newbury |Dabyah 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 91.33
Single 16th 16:05 Newton |Belmount 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 86.33
Abbot
Single 16th 15:10 Listowel |Ondamoura 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 61.33
Single 15th 17:00 Hepplewhite 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66.33
'Yarmouth
Single 15th 16:25 Corpus 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 71.33
'Yarmouth Chorister
Single 15th 16:05 Listowel [Undressed 21.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 76.33
Single 15th 15:50 Combative 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 81.33
Yarmouth
Single 15th 15:30 Listowel |Hidden 5.50 5.00 Win 1 18.00 86.33
Universe
Single 14th 18:00 Kelso Gurkha Brave 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 68.33
Single 14th 16:50 Kelso Seven Devils 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 73.33
Single 14th 16:45 Listowel |Leap Dearg 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 78.33
Single 14th 14:30 Listowel |Afzal 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 83.33
Single 14th 13:50 Beverley |Whigwham 2.63 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 88.33
Single 13th 16:45 Carlisle |Appointed 2.50 5.00 Win 1 5.50 93.33
Single 13th 15:50 Safira Menina 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 87.83
Yarmouth
Single 13th 15:20 Point Of View 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 92.83
Yarmouth
Single 13th 14:50 Hurricane Rush 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 97.83
Yarmouth
Single 12th 17:45 Kempton |Honcho 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 102.83
(A.W)
Single 12th 17:15 Kempton |Stratum 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 107.83
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:20 Native Display 13.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 112.83
\Worcester
Single 11th 16:55 Bath Count 2.75 5.00 Win 1 7.88 117.83
Calabash
Single 11th 15:45 Bath Emell 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 109.95
Single 11th 15:35 Ffos Las |Ejayteekay 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 114.95
Single 11th 14:50 Unsuspected 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 119.95
Chelmsford Girl
(A.W)
Single 11th 14:30 Ffos Las |Bianca Minola 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 103.3
Single 10th 18:00 High Grounds 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 108.3
Doncaster
Single 10th 17:00 Chester |Masterson 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 113.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 16:40 Lingfield |Gale Song 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 118.3
Single 10th 16:10 Lingfield |Salateen 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 118.3
Single 10th 14:50 Chester |Desert 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 105.8
Encounter
Single 9th 18:50 Salisbury|Highland 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 110.8
Castle
Single 9th 16:15 Rodaini 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 115.8
Doncaster
Single 9th 15:50 Chester |Brorocco 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 70.8
Single 8th 19:10 Kylla Instinct 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 75.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:40 Free Bounty 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 80.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:00 Golden 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 55.8
Chepstow Wedding
Single 7th 17:05 Carlisle |Wynford 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 35.8
Single 7th 14:40 Uttoxeter|ln The Rough 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -34.2
Single 6th 18:40 Perth Mountain King 2.88 5.00 Win 1 7.05 -41.7
Single 6th 17:10 Perth Round Tower 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -48.75
Single 6th 14:30 Leicester|Burnt Sugar 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -43.75
Single 6th 14:10 Rejaah 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -38.75
\Worcester
Single 6th 14:00 Leicester[Alwaysandfore 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -46.25
ver
Single 5th 17:00 Brighton |Altaira 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -41.25
Single 5th 16:20 Windsor |All My Love 7.50 5.00 Non-runner - -36.25
Single 5th 15:40 Perth Muwalla 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -36.25
Single 5th 15:30 Brighton |Permera 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -31.25
Single 5th 15:00 Brighton |First 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - -26.25
Experience
Single 4th 17:20 Fontwell |Vulgans Watch 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -26.25
Single 4th 16:50 Fontwell |Argot 8.50 5.00 Win 1 26.25 -21.25
Single 4th 15:20 Fontwell |Mrs Burbidge 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -47.5
Single 3rd 15:50 Navan |Elusive Beauty 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -42.5
Single 3rd 15:45 Kempton |Noble Gift 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -37.5
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:05 Stratford |Rossetti 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.5
Single 3rd 14:30 Stratford |Theatre Flame 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.5
Single 3rd 14:10 Kempton |Sir Dancealot 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -22.5
(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:20 Neuf Des 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -36.25
Musselburgh |Coeurs
Single 2nd 18:50 Alexandrakollo 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -31.25
Musselburgh  |ntai
Single 2nd 17:20 Go Go Green 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -26.25
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 16:50 Equity 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21.25
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 14:10 Haydock |Helmsdale 2.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -16.25
Single 1st 18:10 Alligator 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -11.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 16:20 The Backup 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.25
Sedgefield Plan
Single 1st 15:20 Reverse The 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -1.25
Sedgefield Charge
Single 1st 14:20 Luccombe 4.00 5.00 Brought Down - -5.00 3.75
Sedgefield Down
Single 1st 13:40 Salisbury|Salouen 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 8.75

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.




IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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